Cinderella

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Past Participle

Number

Noun - Plura

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Adjective

Determiner

Noun

Noun

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plura

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Noun - Plura

Proper Noun

Verb - Past Tense

To

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Noun

Adjective

Proper Noun

Verb - Past Participle

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Noun

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Tense

Noun - Plura

Verb

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Proper Noun

Interjection

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Participle

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb - Past Participle

Proper Noun

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Proper Noun

Noun - Plurd

Adverb

Noun - Plura

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Tense

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb - Past Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Noun

Proper Noun

Noun - Plurd

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun - Plura

Determiner

Determiner

Determiner




99. Determiner

100. Verb - Past Participle

101. Verb

102. Noun - Plural

103. Adjective

104. Proper Noun

105. Noun

106. Verb - Present Tense

107. Noun

108. Noun

109. Noun

110. Noun - Plural

111. Noun

112. Proper Noun

113. Verb - Past Tense




Cinderella

Once upon a there lived an young . Her was
and her had awidow with
. Her didn't like her one bit. All her thoughts
and touches were for her own . Nothing was too good for them -
, : food, beds, and
home
But, for the poor girl, there was nothing at all. No , only her
. No lovely , nothing but . Norest and no
. She had to work hard all day. Only when evening came was she to sit for
awhile by the , Near the . That'swhy everybody called her
used to spend long hours all aone to the cat. The cat said, . Miaow. , which
realy , . Cheer up! Y ou have something neither of your hasand that is
.. It was quite : , even inold
,wasa . While her , N0 matter how
splendid and their , were still , and

and always would be.

One day, new at the house. A ball

was



to be held at the palace and the stepsisters were getting ready to go. Cinderelladidn't even dare ask if she could

go too. She very well what the answer would be: . You? Y ou're staying at home to wash
the , the floors and turn down the beds for your . They will
come home tired and very . sighed, . Oh , I'mso

I. and the cat . Miaow..
Suddenly something amazing happened. As was sitting all alone, there was a burst of light
and a appeared. . Don't be : ,. said the
. 1 know you would love to go to the ball. And so you shall!. . How can I, in rags?.

replied. . The will turn me away!.

The fairy smiled. With aflick of her magic wand Cinderellafound herself wearing the most

she had ever seen. . Now for your coach,. said the fairy; "A real lady would never goto a

on I Quick! Get mea I.. Oh of course,. said

rushing away. Then the fairy turned to the cat. . Y ou, bring me seven , and, remember they

must be divel

soon returned with the pumpkin and the cat with seven mice he had caught in the cellar. With a

flick of the magic wand the pumpkin turned into a sparkling coach and the mice became six white

, while the seventh mouse turned into a in asmart and

a . could hardly believe her

had a wonderful time at the until she heard the first




of midnight! She remembered what the had said, and without a of goodbye she

slipped from the .S and ran down the steps. As she ran she lost one of her

dlippers, but not for amoment did she dream of stopping to pick it up! If the of

midnight were to sound... oh... what a that would be! Out she fled and vanished into the night.

The Prince, who was now madly in with her, picked up the dlipper and said

to hisministers, "Go and search everywhere for the girl whose foot this fits. I will never be

content until | find her!"

So the ministerstried the on the of in
the land until only was left.

That awful untidy simply cannot have been at the ball,. snapped the stepmother. . Tell the Prince
he ought to marry one of my two I Can't you see how is

?. But, to everyone. s amazement, the shoe fitted perfectly.

Suddenly the fairy appeared and waved her magic wand. In aflash, Cinderella appeared in a splendid

with and . Her and
gaped at her in , and the ministers said, "Come with us Cinderellal The
iswaiting for you." So Cinderella the Prince and lived happily ever.

Asfor the cat, he just said "Miaow!"



©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

