Cinderella

1.	Noun
2.	Adjective
3.	Noun
4.	Noun
5.	Adjective
6.	Noun
7.	Verb - Past Participle
8.	Number
9.	Noun - Plural
10.	Noun
11.	Adjective
12.	Noun
13.	Adjective
14.	Noun - Plural
15.	Noun - Plural
16.	Noun - Plural
17.	Adjective
18.	Adjective
19.	Determiner
20.	Noun
21.	Noun
22.	Noun - Plural
23.	Noun - Plural

24.	Noun - Plural
25.	Noun - Plural
26.	Noun - Plural
27.	Noun
28.	Verb - Past Tense
29.	Noun
30.	Noun - Plural
31.	Proper Noun
32.	Verb - Past Tense
33.	<u>To</u>
34.	Verb - Past Tense
35.	Noun - Plural
36.	Noun
37.	Adjective
38.	Proper Noun
39.	Verb - Past Participle
40.	Noun - Plural
41.	Adjective
42.	Noun
43.	Noun - Plural
44.	Adjective
45.	Noun - Plural
46.	Adjective
47.	Adjective
48.	Adjective

49.	Adjective
50.	Verb - Past Tense
51.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
52.	Verb - Past Tense
53.	Noun - Plural
54.	Verb
55.	Noun - Plural
56.	Adjective
57.	Proper Noun
58.	Interjection
59.	Adjective
60.	Verb - Past Tense
61.	Proper Noun
62.	Noun
63.	Verb - Past Participle
64.	Proper Noun
65.	Noun
66.	Verb - Past Participle
67.	Proper Noun
68.	Noun - Plural
69.	Adjective
70.	Noun
71.	Noun
72.	Noun
73.	Noun

74.	Proper Noun
75.	Noun - Plural
76.	Adverb
77.	Noun - Plural
78.	Noun
79.	Noun
80.	Verb - Present Tense
81.	Noun
82.	Proper Noun
83.	Noun - Plural
84.	Verb - Past Tense
85.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
86.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
87.	Noun
88.	Noun
89.	Proper Noun
90.	Noun - Plural
91.	Adjective
92.	Noun
93.	Noun
94.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
95.	Noun - Plural
96.	Determiner
97.	Determiner
98.	Determiner

99.	Determiner	
100.	Verb - Past Participle	
101.	Verb	
102.	Noun - Plural	
103.	Adjective	
104.	Proper Noun	
105.	Noun	
106.	Verb - Present Tense	
107.	Noun	
108.	Noun	
109.	Noun	
110.	Noun - Plural	
111.	Noun	
112.	Proper Noun	
113.	Verb - Past Tense	

Cinderella

Once upon a	Noun	_ there lived	an	Adjective	young	Noun	Her	Noun	_ was
Adjective	_ and her _	Noun	_ had	Verb - Pas	t Participle	a wido	w with	Number	
Noun - Plural	Her	Noun	_ didn't l	ike her on	eAdju	ective l	oit. All her _	Noun	thoughts
and Adjective	touch	nes were for	her own	Noun	- Plural	. Nothing	was too goo	od for them -	-
Noun - Plural	,N	Ioun - Plural		Adjective	_ food, _	Adjective	beds,	and	erminer
home Noun	·								
But, for the poor	r <u>Noun</u>	girl, the	ere was	nothing at	all. No _	Noun - Plu	ral, onl	y her	Noun -
Plural A	Noun - Plural	No lovel	у	Noun - Plural	, nothi	ng but	Noun - Plural	No res	st and no
Noun	She had to	work hard al	ll day. O	only when	evening ca	ame was sl	neverb	- Past Tense	_ to sit for
a while by the _	Noun	, near the	Nou	n - Plural	That's v	why everyl	oody called	herProj	oer Noun
Verb - Past Tens	eused	to spend lo	ng hours	all alone	to	to the c	at. The cat	said, . Miaov	w., which
really	Past Tense	_, . Cheer up	p! You h	ave somet	hing neith	ner of your	Noun - F	Plural has	s and that is
Noun	It was quite	e <u>Adjectiv</u>	ve <u>.</u>	Proper 1	Noun ,	even	Verb - Past Partic	ciple in (old
Noun - Plural	, was a	Adjective		Noun	While	her	Voun - Plural	, no matte	r how
splendid and	Adjective	their	Noun - P	lural ,	were still	Adjectiv	,,	Adjective	and
Adjective	_ and alway	ys would be.							
One day,	djective	new	erb - Past Ter	ise	Preposition	n or subordinatin	g conjunction	at the ho	use. A ball

to be held at the palace and the stepsisters were getting ready to go. Cinderella didn't even dare ask if she could
go too. She very well what the answer would be: . You? You're staying at home to wash
the Noun-Plural, Verb the floors and turn down the beds for your Noun-Plural. They will
come home tired and very
Suddenly something amazing happened. As was sitting all alone, there was a burst of light
and a <u>Noun</u> appeared Don't be <u>Verb - Past Participle</u> , <u>Proper Noun</u> , said the <u>Noun</u> .
. I know you would love to go to the ball. And so you shall! How can I, verb - Past Participle in rags?.
Proper Noun replied The Noun - Plural will turn me away!.
The fairy smiled. With a flick of her magic wand Cinderella found herself wearing the mostAdjective
she had ever seen Now for your coach,. said the fairy; "A real lady would never go to a
Noun on Noun! Quick! Get me a Noun! Oh of course,. said Proper Noun,
rushing away. Then the fairy turned to the cat You, bring me seven, and, remember they
must be alive!
soon returned with the pumpkin and the cat with seven mice he had caught in the cellar. With a
flick of the magic wand the pumpkin turned into a sparkling coach and the mice became six white
Noun - Plural, while the seventh mouse turned into a Noun in a smart Noun and
Verb - Present Tense a Noun Proper Noun could hardly believe her Noun - Plural .
Verb - Past Tense had a wonderful time at the Preposition or subordinating conjunction until she heard the first

of midnight! She ren	membered what the _	Noun	had said, and w	ithout a	Noun of	goodbye she	e
slipped from the	Proper Noun . S	Noun - Plural	and ran do	wn the steps.	As she ran sl	ne lost one of	f her
slippers, but not for	a moment did she dre	eam of stoppin	g to pick it up!	If the	djective	Noun	_of
midnight were to so	ound oh what a	Noun th	nat would be! O	out she fled an	d vanished i	nto the night.	
The Prince, who wa	s now madly in	Preposition or subord	nating conjunction	with her, p	oicked up the	slipper and	said
to his ministers, "Go	o and search everywho	ere for the girl	whose foot thi	S Noun - Pl	ural fits.	I will never	be
content until I find l	her!"						
So the ministers trie	ed the	on the	Determiner	ofDetermi	ner	Determiner	in
the land until only _	Verb - Past Participle	was left.					
That awful untidy _	simply o	cannot have be	een at the ball,.	snapped the s	stepmother	Tell the Prin	ice
he ought to marry o	ne of my two	un - Plural	Can't you see h	OWAdjecti	ve	Proper Noun	is
?. But, to everyone.	s amazement, the sho	e fitted perfec	tly.				
Suddenly the fairy a	appeared and waved h	er magic wan	d. In a flash, Ci	nderella appe	ared in a sple	endid	
Noun ,	Verb - Present Tense	with <u>Noun</u>	and	Noun He	er <u>Noun</u>	and	
Noun - Plural	gaped at her in	Noun, and	the ministers s	aid, "Come w	rith us Cinde	rella! The	
Proper Noun	is waiting for you." S	o Cinderella _	Verb - Past Tens	the Pri	nce and live	d happily eve	er.
As for the cat, he ju	st said "Miaow!"						

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.